

Case No. : **Sessions - 208 of 2022**
CIS No: Sessions Case - 208 of 2022
CNR NO : WBUD05 001469 2022

(Present : Smt. Kumkum Chattopadhyay, ADJ, FTC- I Islampur, U/D)

Order No. **16**
dated: **22.01.2024**

Today is fixed for evidence of PWs.

Ld. P.P. files hazira.

Both accused are present by filing hazira.

No witness is present today.

Fix : **27.02.2024** for evidence of PWs.

D/C by me.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
ADJ FTC-I, Islampur , U/Dinajpur

Additional District & Sessions Judge
ADJ FTC-I, Islampur , U/Dinajpur
J.O Code: WB 00742